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IOM

Artikel-Nr.: A9127XG

Papierrollenhalter
IOM Papierrollenhalter

Farbe: XG - Silk Black

Mehr Produktdetails:
Montage:	 Wandhängend
Gewicht (kg):	 0,42
Material:	 Messing
Höhe (mm):	 94
Breite (mm):	 122
Tiefe/Ausladung (mm):	 63
Form:	 Rund

IS_IOM_A9127XG_DSheet_DE

A 9127 .. A 9132 ..

Ø
48

63

94

122

Ø
48

58

13
2

Ø18

http://www.idealstandard.fr
http://www.idealstandard.fr

	IS_IOM_A9127XG_DSheet_DE

